
Rodolfo
8.8 kW 23 de Abril de 2024

PDBT 288190620135

2,197 kW/h $ 9,421

16 2,293 kW/h $126

98.67 % BIMESTRE $ 9,295

$56,525.64 MXN $753.48 MXN $55,772.16 MXN

550 W 16 44.8 m 2



Propuesta 1 23 de Abril de 2024 8 de Mayo de 2024

20240001

Rodolfo  

16 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 56,525.64 $ 753.48 $ 0.00 $ 55,772.16 $ 55,772.16 $ 55,772.16

2 $ 58,221.41 $ 776.08 $ 0.00 $ 57,445.32 $ 57,445.32 $ 113,217.48

3 $ 59,968.05 $ 799.37 $ 0.00 $ 59,168.68 $ 59,168.68 $ 172,386.17

4 $ 61,767.09 $ 823.35 $ 0.00 $ 60,943.75 $ 60,943.75 $ 233,329.91

5 $ 63,620.11 $ 848.05 $ 0.00 $ 62,772.06 $ 62,772.06 $ 296,101.97

6 $ 65,528.71 $ 873.49 $ 0.00 $ 64,655.22 $ 64,655.22 $ 360,757.19

7 $ 67,494.57 $ 899.69 $ 0.00 $ 66,594.88 $ 66,594.88 $ 427,352.07

8 $ 69,519.41 $ 926.69 $ 0.00 $ 68,592.72 $ 68,592.72 $ 495,944.79

9 $ 71,604.99 $ 954.49 $ 0.00 $ 70,650.50 $ 70,650.50 $ 566,595.29

10 $ 73,753.14 $ 983.12 $ 0.00 $ 72,770.02 $ 72,770.02 $ 639,365.31

11 $ 75,965.73 $ 1,012.61 $ 0.00 $ 74,953.12 $ 74,953.12 $ 714,318.43

12 $ 78,244.71 $ 1,042.99 $ 0.00 $ 77,201.71 $ 77,201.71 $ 791,520.14

13 $ 80,592.05 $ 1,074.28 $ 0.00 $ 79,517.76 $ 79,517.76 $ 871,037.91

14 $ 83,009.81 $ 1,106.51 $ 0.00 $ 81,903.30 $ 81,903.30 $ 952,941.20

15 $ 85,500.10 $ 1,139.71 $ 0.00 $ 84,360.40 $ 84,360.40 $ 1,037,301.60

16 $ 88,065.11 $ 1,173.90 $ 0.00 $ 86,891.21 $ 86,891.21 $ 1,124,192.81

17 $ 90,707.06 $ 1,209.11 $ 0.00 $ 89,497.94 $ 89,497.94 $ 1,213,690.75

18 $ 93,428.27 $ 1,245.39 $ 0.00 $ 92,182.88 $ 92,182.88 $ 1,305,873.64

19 $ 96,231.12 $ 1,282.75 $ 0.00 $ 94,948.37 $ 94,948.37 $ 1,400,822.01

20 $ 99,118.05 $ 1,321.23 $ 0.00 $ 97,796.82 $ 97,796.82 $ 1,498,618.83

21 $ 102,091.59 $ 1,360.87 $ 0.00 $ 100,730.72 $ 100,730.72 $ 1,599,349.55

22 $ 105,154.34 $ 1,401.69 $ 0.00 $ 103,752.65 $ 103,752.65 $ 1,703,102.20

23 $ 108,308.97 $ 1,443.75 $ 0.00 $ 106,865.23 $ 106,865.23 $ 1,809,967.42

24 $ 111,558.24 $ 1,487.06 $ 0.00 $ 110,071.18 $ 110,071.18 $ 1,920,038.61

25 $ 114,904.99 $ 1,531.67 $ 0.00 $ 113,373.32 $ 113,373.32 $ 2,033,411.92


